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1 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:23.733 14 16 - - 27.916 24.703 30.790

2 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:23.894 7 20 0.161 0.161 28.268 24.843 30.772

3 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:24.092 15 16 0.359 0.198 28.083 24.948 30.891

4 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 1:24.130 15 22 0.397 0.038 28.242 24.678 31.158

5 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:24.434 3 10 0.701 0.304 28.351 24.996 30.968

6 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:24.493 17 20 0.760 0.059 28.387 24.940 30.976

7 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:24.560 17 18 0.827 0.067 28.370 24.933 31.199

8 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:24.824 4 16 1.091 0.264 28.542 25.050 31.168

9 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 1:25.188 18 21 1.455 0.364 28.474 25.269 31.385

10 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:25.200 10 18 1.467 0.012 28.701 25.065 31.393

11 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 1:25.211 5 18 1.478 0.011 28.433 25.321 31.166

12 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:25.297 17 20 1.564 0.086 28.492 25.232 31.566

13 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:25.304 13 18 1.571 0.007 28.527 25.071 31.437

14 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 1:25.650 10 18 1.917 0.346 28.710 25.459 31.300

15 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:25.807 10 16 2.074 0.157 28.717 25.502 31.357

16 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:25.869 16 20 2.136 0.062 28.900 25.277 31.549

17 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 1:25.872 4 11 2.139 0.003 29.199 25.188 31.218

18 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:25.983 4 19 2.250 0.111 28.827 25.471 31.588

19 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:26.395 4 17 2.662 0.412 29.232 25.439 31.654

20 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:26.671 6 18 2.938 0.276 29.231 25.598 31.729

21 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:26.672 12 14 2.939 0.001 28.885 25.604 31.904

22 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:26.779 16 21 3.046 0.107 29.235 25.622 31.838

23 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:26.972 17 21 3.239 0.193 28.953 25.688 31.909

24 GIRAUD Romain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Superbike 1:27.869 19 21 4.136 0.897 29.210 25.969 32.211

25 ANTHOUARD Alexandre Briançon Moto Sport Kawasaki Superbike 1:27.943 18 22 4.210 0.074 29.376 26.191 32.210

26 MONTESSUIT Guillaume Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:28.004 13 21 4.271 0.061 29.604 25.841 32.351

27 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 1:28.005 3 14 4.272 0.001 29.552 26.072 32.347

28 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La Tour Yamaha Superbike 1:28.207 4 19 4.474 0.202 29.629 25.651 32.315

29 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike - 0 2 - - 47.203 28.170 34.417

30 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

31 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger - 0 0 - - - - -
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